
BREAKFAST

ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL

RECESS

SNACKS 

DRINKS 

O: CHIPS 28G (V)
O: COCONUT COCOA BALLS (V)
E: FRUIT CUP
E: FRUIT SEASONAL (V,GF)
O: MUFFINS
E: QUELCH STICKS (V)
O: TWISTED FROZEN YOGHURT
E: YOGHURT, FRUIT & GRANOLA

$1.50
$0.50
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50
$2.50
$3.00

E: WATER 600ML
E: PUMP WATER 750ML
E: JUST JUICE POPPER 100ML
E: BERRI POP-TOP 250ML
E: CLASSIC MILK 500ML
E: BIG M MILK 250ML
E: MILKSHAKE 250ML

$1.50
$3.50
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00

E: CHEESE ROLL (WARM)
E CHEESE TOASTIE (V)
E: FRUIT SALAD OR WATERMELON CUP (V,GF)
E: TURKISH TOASTIE WITH HAM & CHEESE
E: TOAST WITH SPREAD (V) VEGEMITE, HONEY OR JAM
E: UP & GO 250ML (CHOCOLATE & VANILLA ICE)
E: UP & GO 350ML (CHOCOLATE & VANILLA ICE)
E: YOGHURT WITH FRUIT AND GRANOLA (V)

$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00

*

E: TURKISH TOASTIE WITH HAM & CHEESE
E: TURKISH TOASTIE WITH HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
E: TURKISH TOASTIE WITH ROASTED VEGETABLES (V)

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50*

*



*
*

*
*

*

*

ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL

E: CARBONARA
E: FRIED RICE
E: MEATBALL SUBS
O: NACHOS 
E: NOODLE STIR-FRY
E: PASTA BOLOGNAISE
E: ROAST BEEF & GRAVY ROLLS (WINTER MENU)
E: SOUP (WINTER MENU)
E: TRADITIONAL HAMBURGER
E: VEGETABLE FRITTATA WITH SALAD 

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

E = EVERYDAY FOODS      O = OCCASIONAL FOODS      
GF = GLUTEN FREE      V = VEGETARIAN

*TO BE ORDERED

RECESS AND LUNCH

DAILY SPECIALS 

*

$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.80
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$4.50

E: CHEESE SANDWICH (V)
E: CHEESE AND VEGEMITE SANDWICH (V) 
E: EGG AND LETTUCE SANDWICH (V)
E: HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO SANDWICH
E: BEEF & CHEESE BURGER
E: BURRITOS (TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY)  
E: CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
E: CHICKEN SALAD WRAP OR ROLL  * 
E: FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
E: GARDEN SALAD TUB (V) 
E: GARDEN SALAD TUB WITH HAM, CHICKEN, ROAST BEEF OR EGG
E: KEBAB STICKS (LUNCH ONLY)
O: MINI CANTEEN MADE PIES (WINTER MENU)
E: PESTO PASTA SALAD (V) 
E: PIZZA (HAM AND CHEESE)
E: PIZZA (VEGETARIAN) (V)
E: ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD 
E: SALAD ROLL OR WRAP (V) 
O: SAUSAGE ROLLS
O: SAUSAGE ROLL WITH SAUCE
E: VEGETARIAN SUSHI ROLL(V) (CHECK AVAILABILITY)
E: CHICKEN & AVOCADO SUSHI ROLL (CHECK AVAILABILITY)   
E: VEGEMITE, JAM OR HONEY SANDWICH (V)    
E: VEGGIE BURGER (V)*

(Please order ham or roast beef)

($0.50 cents extra for a roll)

($0.50 cents extra for a roll)

($0.50 cents extra for a roll)

($0.50 cents extra for a roll)

($0.50 cents extra for a roll)


